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P 3 JOHN PEERE DESIGN' DEPENDABILITY AND DEALERS MAKE THE DIFFERENCE gl
CHECK THESE SPECIALS - CALL RIGHT AFTER 7 A.M. FOR INFORMATION & PRICE

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Octobar 11,19i€»e3»

A DIRECTPHONE LINE
TOOUR PARTS DEPARTMENT

Uwd Farm Tractor* Used Manure Handling

Leon H D Hyd Loader #2077
NH 367 Tank Spreader #2512
Badger BN22oTank

Spreader
IHCS7Sw/Hyd End

JD 4050 Q R SGB 105 HP #3622 Used CompactUtility t. Equii

is** m -*: 1

JD 3010 Dsl S/R,ROM 55 HP #2997 JDBSOMFWD,Bar
Tires 22HP #3296

JD 2510 Gas, S/R, ROM 50 HP #2257

IHC 154Cub Loßoy w/Mower #3204 Used Corn Pickers

Used Compact Utility *Equipment

JD 365 Front Blade For 650 #2187
IMCO 5Ft3 Pt Rotary Cutter #3571

JD 2640 RU w/Roll Grd 70HP #1687

« j£i Used Tillage Equipment
Used Ha;

JD F 845 Plow 2 way, 38,
3 pt

White 348 Plow 3818 3pt
JD 2600 Plow 5818,

Semi mt
JD Fl2O Plow 3814, 3 pt
JD F 125 P10w4816, 3 pt
IHC Chisel 3 pt , 9 teeth
IHC Chisel, 3 pt 7 teeth
Athens 131,28B 1 D

#3650
#3657

JD 2030 HU Dsl 60HP #3262

Harrow
JD 3000 14' D Harrow
JD3IS 12'10"D Harrow
JD 310 14'3" D Harrow

#3299
#2563
#3506
#2602
#3698JD40T w/Cult #3457 JDRG4O Cult, 3pt ,4RW

mm "'*■
*

*•

*

JDFP Finance Terms-ApprovedCredit

WAIVER ON FARM TRACTORS

iHC 706 Dsl 72 HP #3451 New John Deere Utility- July 1,1987
New JohnDeere Row Crop- July 1.1997

Used Utility-Jan 1.1997
Used Row Crop- Jan 1.1987

Extended Waiver Available On Used Tractors
4S~ ,

j "•~pr!S|

WAIVERON NEW JOHN DEERE
& USED COMBINES

GremCombines-June 1.1987
CornCombines- Sept 1.1987

Oliver 165(

Ufd Tractors
WAIVER ON NEW JOHN DEERE
AND USED CORN PLANTERS

To April 1,1987
JD424OQ/R, SGB 110 HP
JD463OS/R 150HP
JD 4030 S/R Dual RC 80HP
JD 3020 Gas, S/R 70 HP
JD 3020 Gas, S/R, WFE 70HP

w/Allied Hyd Loader
JD 3010 Dsl w/Year-A-Round

Cab 55HP
JD1250, MFWD 40 HP

w/JD 100 Loader
JD 2020 RU Gas,

w/47 Hyd Loader
JD 620 Row Crop
JDA w/2 Row Cult
JD B w/2-RowCult
White 2 105 Dsl WFE 105 HP
Oliver 77 Gas
Ford 600 w/3 pt
Farmall Super A w/Cult
AC 8050 MFWD, Cab P/S

Waiver on Hay Equipment
New John Deere July 1,1987

Used May 1,1987

Waiver on Forage Equipment
New John Deere Sept. 1,1987

Used March 1,1987

Your best source
for equipment financing

JOHN OfcbHK

JDFP
HNANCK PI.ANS

1-800-524-3276
(1-800-LBI-FARM)

USED TRACTORS & EQUIPMENT

RC & 7 Ft Hay PU
JD 216 Wagon Hi Side 3rdß

Roof 1065 Gear
Grove Wagon 2 Btr
Badger Forage Wagon
Badger Forage Wagon
Badger Forage Wagon

ijpment

Used Hay Equipment

Used Combines

JD 4420 Cab A/HStw Spdr
w/213 Flex Plat

JD 7700, Cab A/H, AHHC
JD6600, SH, Cab, A/H

w/215 Flex Plat
W/6435H Corn Head

JD 6600, Cab A/H, AHHC
w/213 Flex Plat

MF 300, Cab A ,

w/13ft Platform
W/3R30” Corn Head

Ml 702 D Uni, Cab
w/710 Combine, 13' Plat

AC Gleaner "F” w/13' Plat
w/430 Corn Head

New Miscellaneous Specials

Little Giant 34' Elevator
New Idea 351 Spreader w/sngl

beater & hyd endgate
Bnllion LFMSI2O Pulverizer
Midwest Harrow Sections 14'

Used Forage Harvesters & Equipment

JD 5200 SP
Cab

#2855

T*«
JD 5440 SP Cab Power Whl Dr #3771
JD 5400 SP, Cab, Powr wh dr #2840
JD 38 PT, w/SVz’ Hay P-Up #3288
JD 38 PT, W/2R30” R C #3151
JD 3R30" Row Crop (SP) #2861
JD3R3B” Row Crop (SP) #1431
NH 1895SP, Cab. Metal Det

W/4R30" RCS Hay P-Up
NH 890 PT Harvester w/3RN

Nl 325 2RN/327 12
Roll Husk

Nl 325 2RN/327 12 Roll
Husk #2851

Nl 324 2RW/329 Sheller #2430
Nl 324 2RW w/8 roll

Husk

JD 346 Baler. 30 Ejector #3lOO

JD 346 Baler, 30Elector #3677
JD 336 Baler, Wgn Hitch #3684
JD 336 Baler, 30 Ejector #3244
Ml 270 Cut/Ditioner #2965
JD 12-14Mower Cond #1507

JD662QSH Cab A H StwSpdr #3315
w/215 Flex Plat S #3317
w/643 SH Corn Head ' #3319

Used Combines T«g|

JOHN DEERE

-SERVING PENNSYLVANIA CUSTOMERS-

STOP
NOW

AND SAVE!
IN JINN BEENE PREMAIE
NYIMILK HISE
\ Replace worn hose now save cash,

downtime
W All Hoses Have Male Ends

w/Swivel; O Ring
Thread For A Perfect Seal.

SIZE SALE PRICE
3/8”x92"
3/8"xl08”
3/8"xl20”
3/8”xl44"

$10.95
$11.75
$12.35
$14.20

SUPER SAVINGS ON NEW
JOHN DEERE FORAGE EQUIPMENT IN STOCK

3950PT Harvester, 1000 pto
TwoRow Narrow Row Crop Head
7 & s*/2 Ft. Hay Pick UpAttach.
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and then some on
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JOHN DECK!
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53 HP

Tag

#3705
#3712
#3748
#3267
#3654
#3655

#3438

Used

#2820
#3517
#3777
#3445
#3209

#1668

#3819

#3769
#3796
#3815
#3816
#3817

Tag

#3747

#3823

#3686
rf
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